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Table 1: OSPR Subject Matter Contacts 

OSPR SUBJECT MATTER CONTACTS 
TOPIC CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

Area Contingency Plans (Marine) Cassidee Shinn 916-322-4777 Cassidee.Shinn@wildlife.ca.gov  

Applied Response Technology Ellen Faurot- Daniels 831-649-2888 Ellen.Faurot-Daniels@wildlife.ca.gov  

Certificates of Financial Responsibility     

Tank Yasmeen Ali 916-324-0003 CACOFR-Tank@wildlife.ca.gov  

Non-tank Branden Walden 916-375-5964 CACOFR-Nontank@wildlife.ca.gov  

Facilities (incl. Railroad) Steve Snavely 916-322-1929 CACOFR-Facilities@wildlife.ca.gov  

Contingency Plans       

Vessels Ima Doty 916-215-4196 cplanrevisions@wildlife.ca.gov  

  Amreeta Fallin   cplanrevisions@wildlife.ca.gov  

Facilities Michael Zamora 916-215-3749 facilitycplans@wildlife.ca.gov  

  Paul Hichborn 916-223-9603 facilitycplans@wildlife.ca.gov  

Cultural & Historical Sensitive Areas Peter Baker 916-798-5087 Peter.Barker@wildlife.ca.gov 

Drills & Exercises       

North VACANT     

  Jennifer Linander 916-324-0173 Jennifer.Linander@wildlife.ca.gov  

Central Taylor Schoene 916-445-9338 taylor.schoene@wildlife.ca.gov    

South Katherine Hummel 562-325-3719 Katherine.Hummel@wildlife.ca.gov  

  Kim Penttila 562-594-5842 Kim.Penttila@wildlife.ca.gov  

Environmentally Sensitive Sites Mike Schommer 707-864-4935 Mike.Schommer@wildlife.ca.gov 

Geographic Response Plans (Inland) Anna Burkholder 916-322-1195 Anna.Burkholder@wildlife.ca.gov  

Grants for Local Government Cindy Murphy 916-324-6250 Cindy.Murphy@wildlife.ca.gov  

Industry & Prevention Ted Mar 916-323-6281 Ted.Mar@wildlife.ca.gov  

Oil Spill Response Organizations Jeff Poteet 916-323-6285 Jeff.Poteet@wildlife.ca.gov  

Oiled Wildlife Care Network OWCN 800-OILS-911 OWCN@ucdavis.edu  

Spill Management Teams Rachel Fabian 916-324-6450 Rachel.Fabian@wildlife.ca.gov  

Volunteer Program  Cindy Murphy 916-324-6250 Cindy.Murphy@wildlife.ca.gov  
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Waters of the State (Legal Questions) Eric Milstein 916-324-9812 Eric.Milstein@wildlife.ca.gov  

Wildlife/Oiled Wildlife Response Holly Gellerman 916-324-6715 Holly.Gellerman@wildlife.ca.gov  
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